
Judge's Signatures

Clovis Classic Invitational 2017
Meet Results
Jan 28, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2017 2:21:57 PM

Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elenore Thompson1051
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.350 8.5759.350 36.275
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Charli Hicks1003
Performance

9.025 9.100 8.7758.525 35.425
1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Denae Roe1045
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 9.175 8.5508.650 35.125
5 2 4 7 3 

3 

Sophia Goodale1005
Performance

8.700 9.000 8.8008.500 35.000
6 5 6 2 4 

4 

Emily Perez1041
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.550 8.6508.775 34.775
3T 6 3 4T 5 

5 

Joanna Masterson1034
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.050 8.6508.125 34.625
3T 4 7 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Anderson1018
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.100 8.8508.800 34.250
8 8 2 1 7 

7 

Nakota New1039
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.250 8.2508.100 33.250
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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